

MACC- 21 of 16 (2558 of 16)

Order no. 42 Dated 04.07.24

Today is fixed for examination in chief of P.W-1.

Parties file lawyer's hazira.

On call none moves.

Case is adjourned for the ends of justisce.

To 13.09.24 for examination in chief of P.W-1.

D/C by me

MACC, Tribunal Judge, 3rd Court,Bwn, MACC, Tribunal Judge, 3rd Court,Bwn ,