

MACC- 21 of 16 (2558 of 16)

Order no. 49 dated 03.12.25

Today is fixed for further cross of P.W-1.

Parties file lawyer's hazira.

P.W-1 is present to deposes in this case.

No time today. Case is adjourned.

To 03.01.26 for further cross of P.W-1.

D/C by me,

MACC, Tribunal Judge 3rd Court,

MACC, Tribunal Judge 3rd Court.